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Event-No. 13
25m Breaststroke Women
Age Group 2014 and younger
Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time
1 Hely Margo Riedel 2014 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 20.13 q 379
2 Finja Scholl 2014 GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 21.14 q 328
3 Emma Leni Schulz 2014 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 22.22 q 282
4  Celin GoBI 2014 GER SSV Grenzach 22.67 q 266
5 Frida MeiBner 2014 GER Post SV Leipzig 23.03 q 253
6 Enie Marie Niemeck 2014 GER SGS Langenhagen (TRH) 23.15 q 249
7 Anna Hollger 2014 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 23.38 q 242
8 Emilia Fritsch 2015 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 24.00 q 224
9 Maria Kobylinska 2014 GER Eidelstedt Gorillas (TH) 25.08 R 196
10 Sophie Wya 2014 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 25.19 R 193
11  Aurelia Ida-Charlotte Schiiller 2014 GER Post SV Leipzig 25.66 R 183
12 Anneta Schneider 2014 GER USV TU Dresden 26.08 174
13 Magdalene Thiele 2014 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 26.14 173
14 Luzie Schonberg 2014 GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal 26.37 169
15 Caroline Rex 2015 GER USV TU Dresden 28.13 139
16 Antonia Sachse 2014 GER Post SV Leipzig 28.26 137
17  Juli Six 2014 GER USV TU Dresden 28.58 132
18 Helene Ferkinghoff 2014 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 29.64 119
19 Zoe Fischer Salomonsen 2014 DEN Swim Team Odense 39.15 51
20 Clara Elise Lykke Pedersen 2014 DEN Swim Team Odense 39.33 50
Elsa Benke 2014 GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters DSQ
The swimmer did more than one dplphinekick after the start. 09:35
Hannah Hoppe 2014 GER Post SV Leipzig DSQ
Dolphinkicks 09.35
Age Group 2013
Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time
1 Paula Starke 2013 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 19.74 q 402
2 Neele Schupp 2013 GER HSV Wernigerode 2002 20.69 q 349
3  AlvaBillsten 2013 SWE Osby Simsdllskap 21.04 q 332
4 Frances Jaroschka 2013 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 21.46 q 313
5 Linnea Ruth Rudolph 2013 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 21.99 q 291
6 Amelie Walther 2013 GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal 22.08 q 287
7 Blanka Kratzenstein 2013 GER SV Neptun Kiel 22.31 q 279
8 Mara Zeretzke 2013 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 22.48 q 272
9  Nika Kruel 2013 GER TSV Klausdorf 22,57 R 269
10 Adele Fiona Bottcher 2013 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 22,91 R 257
11  Saskia Klaer 2013 GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 23.25 R 246
12 Aimée Langelaan 2013 NED ZPCH 23.62 235
13 Merle Deichmann 2013 GER SSV Grenzach 23.73 231
14 Mille Mgller Jacobsen 2013 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 24.12 220
15 Emma Keller 2013 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 24.26 217
16 Annukka Wustrau 2013 GER PSV Schwerin 24.43 212
17 Alma Junker 2013 GER Preetzer TSV 24.62 207
18 Kaya Biltoft Wormstrup 2013 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 24.77 203
19 Marie Fur Lisby 2013 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 24.79 203
20 Fiene Brocke 2013 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 24.82 202
21 Greta Hoppe 2013 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 24.86 201
22 Emma Saeland 2013 GER PSV Schwerin 25.14 195
23 Anna Lauridsen 2013 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 25.25 192
24 Fabienne Queck 2013 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 25.31 191
25 Mia Sophie Veit 2013 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 25.77 181
26 Nica Johansson 2013 GER Eidelstedt Gorillas (TH) 25.88 178
27 Clara Rietz 2013 GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 25.90 178
28 Sofia Nordborg 2013 SWE Osby Simsdllskap 26.34 169
29 Andrea Sgnderup-Hansen 2013 DEN Swim Team Odense 26.60 164
30 Dana Midtgaard Simonsen 2013 DEN Swim Team Odense 26.63 164
31 Frida Guetari 2013 GER TSV Westerland 27.30 152
32 Neele Simon 2013 GER Preetzer TSV 27.36 151
33 Johanna Lenkeit 2013 GER PSV Schwerin 27.53 148
34 Laura Liniger Stolpe 2013 DEN Svendborg Svgmmeklub 29.57 119
35 Isabelle Alstrup Berg 2013 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 30.01 114
36 Viola Isabella Parish 2013 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 31.62 98
37 Kirstine Staal Johannsen 2013 DEN Swim Team Odense 32.57 89
38 Dicte Thorsen 2013 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 34.58 74
Sofie Laustsen 2013 DEN Swim Team Odense DSQ
Start before starting signal. 09:35
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Continue Event-No. 13 (25m Breaststroke Women - Age Group 2013)

Alma Sander

Age Group 2012

Rank Name

1 Elise Zinnert

2 Tilda Olofsson

3 Lore Kopetschke

4 Mary-Rose Crummenerl

5 Nele Obst

6 Matilda Rietschel

7 Josefine Miiller

8 Emilia Felsch

9 Sarah Eichler

10 Ella Wrang

11 Lindsay Komar

12 Ingrid Lampke

13 Marlene Kleinert

14 Vasilisa Khramkov

15 Enna Fiona Golldack

16 Rieke Kriiger

17 Alexa Hanke

18 Philippa Henning

19 Alexa Lienert

20 Zoe Miiller

21 Henni Tampe

22 Emma Angolini

23 Leni Herzog

24 Jana Ina Bartels

25 Laura Koschinski

26 Alexa Miiller

27 Paula Ulrich

28 Maria Gydesen Reck

29 Lily Shanoka Kirkegaard

30 Ivy Strese

31 Naisula Seketo

32 Mia Ladekjeer

33 Ellen Bisgaard Jeppesen
Emilia Waizmann
Start before starting signal.
Michelle Ruiz Ruiz
Asynchron movement of the leg at 10m.
Annika Kramer

Age Group 2011

Rank Name
1 Isabella Dewerne

2 Sofie Juhl Hansen

3  Olivia Gode Agersbak
4 Martha Leidel

5 Fiona Juderjahn

6  Arianna Sgrensen

7 Felicia Teta

8 Miki Janicke

9 Nele Behnert

10 Adina Schulze

11 Emily Karla Bienert

11 Leni Klukas

13 Louisa Meyer

14 Helene Wolff

15 Saskia Heinzel

16 Florentine Heitkamp
17 Lavinia Weidauer

18 Edith Olsson

19 Emely Simon

20 Amalie Sgrensen

21  Leerke Lykke-Kjeldsen
22 Rosemai Fobian Krogh
23 Rosa Buchberger

24 Frieda Rudolph

25 Cecilie Lygum Kristensen
26 Esther Hauptmeier

27 Nela Kempe

2013

YoB
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2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012

YoB
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

GER PSV Schwerin

NOC Team
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
SWE Osby Simsallskap
GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER PSV Schwerin
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER PSV Schwerin
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)
GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER TSV Westerland
GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER SV Neptun Kiel
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal
GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)
GER Eidelstedt Gorillas (TH)
GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal
GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER TSV Westerland
DEN Fredericia Svemmeklub
DEN Fredericia Svemmeklub
GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
KEN YISCA Swimming Club
DEN Fredericia Svemmeklub
DEN Swim Team Odense
GER Post SV Leipzig
09:43
GER TSV Klausdorf
09:52
GER SGS Langenhagen (TRH)

NOC Team

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt / Steelmasters
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

GER Saalfelder SV

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt / Steelmasters
DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Grenzach

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas (TH)

GER TSV Westerland

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

SWE Osby Simsallskap

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SVV Plauen (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SGS Langenhagen (TRH)

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt / Steelmasters

DNS

Time
19.10
19.71
19.99
20.35
20.41
20.43
20.45
20.57
20.90
21.00
21.05
21.07
21.32
22.00
22.08
22.55
22.56
22.61
22.71
22.76
22.81
22.96
23.06
23.75
23.81
25.03
25.31
26.52
27.21
27.60
28.82
30.33
32.41

DSQ

DSQ
DNS

Time
17.27
17.95
18.99
19.01
19.13
19.34
19.37
19.45
19.53
19.89
19.91
19.91
19.95
20.12
20.36
20.78
21.14
21.18
21.26
21.34
21.45
21.50
21.55
21.78
21.85
21.88
21.95

444
404
388
367
364
363
362
356
339
334
332
331
319
291
287
270
269
268
264
262
261
256
252
231
229
197
191
166
153
147
129
111

AL aoan0a00000900

601
535
452
451
442
428
426
421
416
393
392
392
390
380
367
345
328
326
322
318
314
311
309
299
297
295
293

Ao 90900900900
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Continue Event-No. 13 (25m Breaststroke Women - Age Group 2011)
28 Emilia Tiirk 2011 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 22,23 282
29 Matilda Howe 2011 GER Preetzer TSV 22,58 269
30 Emilie Maagaard 2011 DEN Swim Team Odense 23.22 247
31 Madita Grewin 2011 GER Preetzer TSV 23.28 245
32 Ella Raspé 2011 GER TSV Westerland 23.34 243
33 Carmen Rose Larsen 2011 DEN Svendborg Svgmmeklub 23.58 236
34 Emilie Hylle-Wiig 2011 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 23.85 228
35 Iben Witt 2011 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 23.92 226
36 Marlene Maier 2011 GER TSV Westerland 24.33 215
37 Annika Diix 2011 GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 24.62 207
38 Lisbet Steinvor Holmsted Kruse 2011 DEN Swim Team Odense 24.64 207
39 Filippa Strecke Skovgaard 2011 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 27.14 155
40 Franziska Buss 2011 GER Preetzer TSV 27.28 152
41 Nora Volkner 2011 GER HSV Wernigerode 2002 27.58 147
42 Laura Louise Pedersen 2011 DEN Swim Team Odense 27.73 145
43 Frida Kragh Engbjerg 2011 DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden 28.64 131

Clara Verse 2011 GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal DNS
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